
Jacinda Lowry
SNR. NATIONAL SALES DIRECTOR CANADA
JACINDA.LOWRY@CLUBMED.COM

Ariane Brouillette André Gasparini Samantha Gillingham

MONTREAL EAST & NORTHERN QUEBEC 
ZONE
ARIANE.BROUILLETTE@CLUBMED.COM

MONTREAL WEST, SOUTHERN 
QUEBEC & OTTAWA ZONE
ANDRE.GASPARINI@CLUBMED.COM

ONTARIO, ALBERTA & BRITISH COLUMBIA
ZONE
SAMANTHA.GILLINGHAM@CLUBMED.COM

ONTARIO AND MARITIME ZONE 
TYLER.MATTIOLI@CLUBMED.COM

Tyler Mattioli

Organization chart - Sales Canada

Amélie CadieuxLisanne Paradis

Lena 
Gallo

Elisabeth Dauphinais Jordan Farray

Ange- Frederick 
Lavallée

Julieta Urquidy 
Rodriguez

Eman Awad

Our Meetings & Events team

SALES OPERATIONS MANAGER
LISANNE.PARADIS@CLUBMED.COM

SALES SPECIALIST
AMELIE.CADIEUX@CLUBMED.COM

SALES SPECIALIST
JORDAN.FARRAY@CLUBMED.COM

COORDINATOR
JULIETA.URQUIDY-RODRIGUEZ
@CLUBMED.COM

COORDINATOR
LENA.GALLO@CLUBMED.COM COORDINATOR

ANGE=-FREDERICK.LAVALLEE
@CLUBMED.COM

M&E SPECIALIST
EMAN.AWAD@CLUBMED.COM

BDM MICE
ELISABETH.DAUPHINAIS@CLUBMED.COM

Support Team - Inside Sales

Noel Saddik

TECHNICIAN, TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND 
TRADE
CANADA.VENTES.INTERNES@CLUBMED.COM
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